S.F.X. GREENHERALD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
PROGRAMME FOR THE YEAR JULY 2022-JUNE 2023
School Office reopens on Wednesday 10 August 2022

Teachers' meeting on Tuesday 16 August 2022
School reopens on Wednesday 17 August 2022

AS Level AS Level Orientation Tuesday 05 July 2022

1A Level _|School Reopens Sunday 17 July 2022

Alevel _|ALevel Graduation Friday 23 September 2022

0 Level |0 Level Graduation Friday 30 September 2022

Sports *Sports CGS (Chattagram) basketball and football tournament December-2022(After Half Yearly Exam.)

sr. Imelda Memorial Volleyball Tournament

Thursday 29 September to Saturday 01 October 2022

Thursday 27 October to Saturday 29 October 2022

GCEO & A Level Examinations

Mother Euphrasie Barbier Memorial Football Tournament

October/November-2022

FPARENT-TEACHER MEETINGS:

Alevel AS & AZ Friday 16 September 2022 3:30pm Imelda Hall
KG-Section KG-1 & KG-1I Friday 28 October 2022 5:00 am-12:00noon KG Classrooms
Junior Classes-1 & 11 Friday 14 October 2022 8:30am-10:30am, 11:00am-1:00pm__|Imelda Hall
Section Classes-1L,IV & V Saturday 15 October 2022 |8:30am-5:30pm Imelda Hall
Senior Classes-ViI & Vil Friday 21 October 2022 |8:30am—5:30m Imelda Hall
Section Classes-Vil & 1X Saturday 22 October 2022 8:30am-5:30pm Imelda Hall

N.B. Parents may also be requested to come on other

days and they may meet the Teachers or Sisters in-Charge, by appointment.

MID TERM EXAMINATIONS COMMENCE:

*Sports Heat

After Half Yearly Exam 2022

January/February during School Golden Jubilee Celebraliun

KG Section KG-1 & KG-lI Sunday 20 November 2022 KG Classrooms

Junior Section Classes |-V Thursday 1/ November 2022

Senior Section Classes VI-IX sunday 20 November 2022 Senior Section Classrooms

Qualifying Exam. |Class-X Sunday 20 November 2022 Imelda Hall

A Level Class-XI Sunday 20 November 2022 2:00pm-5:30pm Imelda Hall & Hall 2 —_—
Qualifying Exam. |Class-XII Sunday 20 November 2022 2:00pm-5:30pm Imelda Hall & Hall 2 =
|Victory Day Camp Wednesday 14 December to Friday 16 December 2022 |

*Meena Bazar{Concnﬂ ot

PBL (Project based Iearnlng]

11/12/2022-Business, 12/12/2022-Maths, 13/12/2022-5cience

Class X Parents Teacher Meetin “and Qualifying Exam. Results

Monday 19 December 2022

Class XI Parents Teacher Meeting and Qualifying Exam. Results
Class Xl Parents Teacher Meeting and guailfling Exam. Results

Sunday 18 December 2022

2:00pm-3:30pm(Imelda Hall)

Sunday 18 December 2022

4:00pm-5:30pm{Imelda Hall)

[KG-1 & KG-1I Thursday 15 December 2022 _ 10:00am-11:00am
(Classes |-V Sunday 18 December 2022 _ 8:30am-2:00pm
Llas:.es VI-IX Sunday 18 D ber 2022
|Half Yearly Ending Pre-Christmas Party Monday 19 December 2022
|Winter Vacation Tuesday 20 December 2022 to Monday 09 January 2023 —
ISchool School Office Re Reopens Thursday 05 January 2023
*Golden Jubilee & Club Programme January/February-2023 [Debate & Science Quiz Competition] |
School Reopens for A-Level _|Thursday 05 January 2023
Teachers' Meeting Monday 09 January 2023 L
|School Reopens Tuesday 10 January 2023
[+ Rant Royale School Debate Friday 20 January & Saturday 21 January 2023
*Educational Excursions: KG-1 & KG-1I January-2023.

Classes |-V February 1,2,5,6 & 7, 2023

= Classes VI-IX January 22-30, 2023
Mother Euphrasie Barbier's Day Saturday 18 January 2023 (Debate & Science Quiz Competition]
Annual Sports Thursday 26 lanuary 2023 oy |
Model Test Class-X o Sunday 29 January to Thursday 16 February 2023 [Imelda Hall i
A2 Picnic Friday 20 January 2023
AS Study Tour Monday 30 January 2023
Stephen's Memorial Science Programme _|Tuesday 7 February 2023 .

PBL-Display T jay 09 February 2023 -
[Pre-Cambridge Examinations Class-X WCdnesdav 01 March 2023 8:30am [Imelda Hall
| *Science Fair & Debate Competition Thursday 09 March & Friday 10 March 2023 )
|Pre-Cambridge Examinations Class-X1 & XII Sunday 12 March 2023 |2:00pm-5:30pm |Imelda Hall & Hall 2
Mother Dolores Memorial Basketball Tournament Thursday 16 March to Saturday 18 March 2023
*inter Class Indoor Games Tournament March/April 2023
*Independence Day Scout Camp Sunday 26 March 2023 (Day Long Programme)
(Pre-Cambridge Result Class-X Saturday 01 April 2023 10:00am [imelda Hall
Pre-Cambridge Result Class-XI & XII Thursday 13 April 2023 2:00pm-5:30pm ~[imelda Hall & Hall 2
PARENT-TEACHER MEETINGS:
KG Section KG-1 & KG-II Friday 28 April 2023 9:00am-12:00noon KG Classrooms
Junior Classes | & Il Thursday 13 April 2023 8:30am-12:30pm Imelda Hall =
Section Classes HLIV & V Saturday 15 April 2023 8:30am-5:00pm Imelda Hall ]
Senior Classes VI & VIl Friday 24 March 2023 8:30am-5:30pm Imelda Hall
Section _[Classes VIl & IX Saturday 25 March 2023 8:30am-5:30pm Imelda Hall i
*Cultural Function for Parents (Classes-1 & 1) Thursday 20 April 2023 8:30am-1:30pm Imelda Hall
*Exhibition of Class Work (Classes-1-V) Sunday 23 April 2023 10:00am-1:30pm Imelda Hall
*A2-Level Class Party Maonday 03 April 2023 10:00am-6:00pm Imelda Hall
‘Healthy Food Festival(Classes | &I1) Thursday 27 April 2023
FINAL TERM EXAMINATIONS COMMENCE: ]
KG Section KG-1 & KG-1I Sunday 21 May 2023 9:00am __|KG Classrooms I
Junior Section Classes I-V Wednesday 17 May 2023
Senior Section Classes VI-IX Sunday 21 May 2023 Senior Section Classrooms N
GCE O & A Level Examinations May/lune-2023

11:00am-12:00noon(KG Classrooms]

9:00am-11:00am (Imelda Hall)

8:30am-1:30pm (Imelda Hall)

#:30am-3:00pm (Imelda Hall] |

training programme

*DISTRIBUTION OF REP CATES & GAMES PRIZES:
KG Section *Report Cards for KG-1 Thursday 15 June 2023
*Graduation for KG-Il Thursday 15 June 2023
s Classes | & i1 Sunday 18 June 2023
Samor DD Classes -V Monday 19 June 2023
Seruor Section Classes VI-IX Monday 19 June 2023

| After Final Exam 2023

S_

rs, Teachers, Staff & Helpers Get-together Tuesday 20 June 2023
*Summer Vacation Wednesday 21 June to Thursday 17 August 2023
AS Level Orientation Monday 10 July 2023
*School Reopens for A Level Tuesday 11 July 2023

school Office Reopens for the New Academic Year

Sunday 13 August 2023

Teachers' Meeting

Thursday 17 August 2023

Sunday 20 August 2023

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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